
Pipestone County Jail

In Custody 01-19-2026 14:12

Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges

298314 Anderson, Donald Lee M 69 3741 01-19-2026 13:00
F - SENTENCED - 152.022.1(1)

Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 10 grams or more -

11992 Gunnink, Tyler John M 28 3739 01-17-2026 12:51

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.222.1

Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

G - COURT/PENDING - 609.378.1(b)(1)

Endanger Child-Situation Could Cause Harm or

G - COURT/PENDING - 609.50.1(2)

Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Offi

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.1(1)

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to C

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.1(1)

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to C

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.713.1

Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

139029 Holter, Jeremy Donald M 40 3714 11-28-2025 13:34

G - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.2

Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent Violation

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.223.1

Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial Bodily Harm

88948 Johnson, David Allen M 48 3736 01-05-2026 18:36

G - SENTENCED - 169A.20.1(5)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle -
Alcoh

37963 Kelly, Richard Dale M 41 3738 01-17-2026 10:37
M - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.1(2)

Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Intentionally In

 14311 Sterrett, Tanner Jay M 32 3740 01-19-2026 08:00
F - ELECTRONIC HOME MONITORING - 169A.24.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - First-Degree DWI;w/in 10 yrs


